N04000008719

•		
(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
	iress)	
(r.uu	11055)	
(Čity	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	v



300040777793

09/09/04--01017--003 **87.50

04 SEP -9 PH 1:5

AH 9/g/of

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CLUB CULTURALE /TALIA OF GREATER ORLANDO, INCORPINATES

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original a	nd one(1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	a check for :	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Lucio C. Ruzzier Name (Printed or typed) 13340 PALOMA DRIVE Address				
ORLANDO, FL 32837 City, State & Zip				
(407) 854-7841 Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	
. CLUB CULTURALE ITALIA OF GREATER	a Plania a This concerts
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be	
9. G. VIANGUO 1024 ARTHUR AVENUE, ORLANDO, FL. 328	² o Y
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	- ,
To UNITE SOCIALY AND CULTURALY THE ITALIAN-M	MERICANS IN GRATER ORLANDS
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	LAHAS
YEARLY GLECTION OF OFFICERS BY THE CL.	PA MEMBURES TO THE TOTAL BOX
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	11 58 ORIDA
GIOVANNI VIANGLLO, PROSIDENT 1024 ARTHO	UR AVE, ORLANDO, FL. 32804
Lucio C. Ruzziek, VICE PRESIDENT 13340 PALO	oma pr., orlando, Fl 32837
PIERO LAURA, SECRETARY - 5238 DORRINGTO	IN LANG, OKLANDO, ABZ821
LILIANO MASO, TRUBASURUR, 1550 CHESTNUT AVE ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET AI	, attage FL. 32789
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET AL	DDRESS PACK,
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the reg	gistered agent is:
Lucio c. Ruzzier 13340 Paloma Drive, o	ALAHOO, FL 32837
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
GLOVANNI VIANGLLO 1024 ARTHUR AVENUE,	ORLANDO, FL 32804
*********************	******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and	d corporation at the place designated and agree to act in this capacity.
- Theo of fragin	8/31/04
Signature/Registered Agent Lucio E. Ruzzisk	Date
() Jano () jano ()	8/31/04 Date 8/31/04
Signature/Incorporator	Date
GIOVANNI VIANOLLO	